Shri Govind Guru University- Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 /3.015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees {Rs.)
Admission Fees 200-00 Cultural Activity Fees (University) 100-00
Tuition Fees 35500-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 100-00
University Development Fees 1500-00 student Welfare Fees (College) 200-00
Enrollment Fees 200-00 student Welfare Fees (University) 200-00
Exam Fees (College) 200-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 50-00
Exam Fees (University) 1000-00 Library Fees 500-00
Sport Fees (University) 100-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
Sports Fees (College) 100-00 Medical Fees 30-00
TOTAL Rs. 40,000-00
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Details
Tuition Fees 28000-00
University Development Fees | 2000-00

Enrollment Fees - 500-00
Exam Fees (University) 1000-00
Sport Fees (University) | 200-00
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 8000-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 100-00
Practical Fee (College) 500-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 150-00
University Development Fees 700-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 150-00 °
Enrollment Fees 200-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 20-00
Exam Fees (College) 200-00 Library Fees 150-00
Sport Fees (University) 150-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
Sports Fees (College) 150-00 Medical Fees 50-00
Cultural Activity Fees 100-00 .
(University)
TOTAL Rs. 10,640-00
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 /2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Admission Fees 200-00 Cultural Activity Fees (University) 100-00
Tuition Fees 34000-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 100-00
Practical Fee (College) 1500-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 200-00
University Development Fees 1500-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 200-00
Enroliment Fees 200-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 50-00
Exam Fees (College) 200-00 Library Fees 500-00
Exam Fees (University) 1000-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
Sport Fees (University) 100-00 Medical Fees 30-00
Sports Fees (College) 100-00
TOTAL Rs. 40,000-00
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 86000-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00
University Development Fees 1000-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 40-00
Enrollment Fees 500-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 40-00
Exam Fees (College) 100-00 | Card Fees (One Time) © 25-00
Exam Fees (University) 200-00 Library Fees 50-00
Sport Fees (University) 25-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
Sports Fees (College) 50-00 Medical Fees 100-00
Cultural Activity Fees 25-00
(University)
TOTAL Rs. 88,225-00
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 7850-00 ID Card Fees 50-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Foundation Fees 100-00
CWDC Fees 20-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
Student Welfare Fees (College) 20-00 Gymkhana Fees 50-00
Student Welfare Fees 20-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
(University) :
Soft Skill Fees 100-00 Exam Fees (College) 150-00
Exam Fees (University) 290-00 Sports Fees (University) 25-00
Library Fees 50-00 University Development Fees 1000-00
Cultural Fees (University) 25-00 -
TOTAL Rs. 10,000-00
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 7850-00 ID Card Fees 50-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Foundation Fees 100-00
CWDC Fees 20-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
Student Welfare Fees (College) 20-00 Gymkhana Fees 50-00
Student Welfare Fees 20-00 Enroliment Fees 200-00
(University)
Soft Skill Fees 100-00 Exam Fees (College) 150-00
Exam Fees (University) 290-00 Sports Fees (University) 25-00
Library Fees 50-00 University Development Fees 1000-00
Cultural Fees (University) 25-00
TOTAL Rs. 10,000-00
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Shri Govind Guru University% Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details of Fees Rs. Details of Fees Rs.
Tuition Fees 10000-00 C.W.D.C. 20-00
Laboratory Fees 2000-00 | Card (One Time) 25-00
Library Fees 50-00 Student Welfare (University) 20-00
Gymkhana Fees 50-00 Student Welfare (College) 20-00
Sports Fees (University) 25-00 Foundation/Elective 100-00
Cultural Activities (College) 50-00 Enrollment Fees {One Time) 200-00
Cultural Activities (University) 25-00 Medical Fees 30-00

College Exam 150-00
TOTAL Rs. 12765/-
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Address: Govt. Polytechnic Campus, RTO Road, Gadukpur, Godhra, Panchmahals, Gujarat-389001
Website: www.sggu.ac.in
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 3900-00 Student Welfare 40-00
Library Fees 50-00 Foundation/Elective Fees 100-00
Gymkhana Fees 50-00 Soft Skill Fees 100-00
University Sports Fees 25-00 Medical Fees 30-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
Cultural Activity Fees {University) 25-00 University Development Fees 250-00
College Exam 150-00 Admission Fees 400-00
C.W.D.C. 20-00
| Card (One Time) 25-00
TOTAL Rs. 5415-00
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Shri Govind Guru University
(Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details of Fees Rs. Details of Fees Rs.
Term Fees 9000-00 oo e i 50-00
(College)
Registration Fee 500-00 WDC Fee 20-00
Exam Fee (Internal) 500-00 Practical Lab 3000-00
GBIy Fee | Loticgs + 100-00 I Card Fee ( One Time ) 25-00
Department
Gymkhana Fee 70-00 F5: Beveiopmant fne 500-00
(College)
Student welfare fees 100-00 T DeveRpm fee 3000-00
(University)
University Sports Fees 25-00
Youth Welfare Fee(Uni) 25-00
TOTAL Rs. 16,915/-
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Shri Goyind Guru University Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 /5015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 3950-00 | Card (One Time) 25-00
Library Fees 50-00 Student Welfare 40-00
Gymkhana Fees 50-00 Foundation/Elective Fees 100-00
University Sports Fees 25-00 Soft Skill Fees 100-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Medical Fees 30-00
Cultural Activity Fees 25-00 University Development Fees 400-00
{University)
College Exam 150-00 Admission Fees 400-00
C.W.D.C. 20-00
TOTAL Rs. 5415-00
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Shri Govind Guru University
( Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details of Fées

Rs.

Tuition Fees

8000-00

Library Fees

50-00

Gymkhana Fees

50-00

University Sports Fees

25-00

Cultural activity ( college)

50-00

University Cultural activity fees

25-00

College Exam

150-00

CW.B.C.

20-00

| card ( one time ) E

Student welfare fees (Uni\)evr;‘ity')

S N

20-00

Student welfare fees (College)

20-00

Medical fees

30-00

TOTAL

8465-00
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Shri Govind Guru University
( Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details of Fees Rs.

Tuition Fees 8000-00 5
Library Fees 50-00
Gymkhana Fees 50-00
University Sports Fees 25-00
Cultural activity ( college) 50-00
University Cultural activity fees 25-00
College Exam 150-00
CW.D.C. 20-00
I card ( one time ) 25-00
Student welfare fees (University) 20-00
Student welfare fees (College) 20-00
Medical fees 30-00

! TOTAL | 8465-00
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Shri Govind Guru University
( Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details of Fees Rs. Details of Fees Rs.
Tuition Fees 14000-00 University Sports Fees 25-00
Library Fees g 50-00 Student welfare fees 40-00
Gymkhana Fees 50-00 . Foundation/Elective 100-00
. Cultural activity ( College) 4 50-00 Bar Council of India 100-00
University Cultural activity fees 25-00 Soft Skill - 100-00
College Exam 150-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
C.W.D.C. 20-00 Development Fees 1000-00
I Card { One Time ) 50-00 :
TOTAL Rs. 15,960/-
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Shri Govind Guru University
(Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details of Fees Rs. Details of Fees Rs.
Tuition Fees 10000-00 University Sports Fees 25-00
Library Fees 50-00 Student Welfare Fees 40-00
Gymkhana Fees 50-00 Registration Fees - 500-00
Cultural activity ( College) 50-00 Development Fees 2500-00
University Cultural activity fees 25-00
College Exam 150-00
C.W.D.C. 20-00
| Card ( One Time ) 50-00
TOTAL i Rs. 13,460/-
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 36500-00 | Student Welfare Fees (University) 20-00
Library Fees 100-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 20-00
Gymkhana Fees 100-00 Foundation/Elective 250-00
University Sports Fees 25-00 Soft Skill 250-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Laboratory Fees 1000-00
Cultural Activity Fees (University) 25-00 Medical Fees 30-00
College Exam 150-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
C.W.D.C. 20-00 University Development Fees 3000-00
| Card (One Time) 25-00
TOTAL Rs. 41765-00
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 36500-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 20-00
Library Fees 100-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 20-00
Gymkhana Fees 100-00 Foundation/Elective 250-00
University Sports Fees 25-00 Soft Skill 250-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Laboratory Fees 1000-00
Cultural Activity Fees (University) 25-00 Medical Fees 30-00
College Exam 150-00 Enrollment Fees 200-00
C.W.D.C. 20-00 University Development Fees 3000-00
| Card (One Time) 25-00
TOTAL Rs. 41765-00
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Shri Govind Guru University
( Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)

Hesdl WARsolls run Government Polytechnic Campus
JESYR, A Gadukpur, Godhra
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Shri Govind Guru University
( Established vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 /2015)
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Detail of Fees Rs. Detail of Fees Rs.

Tuition Fees 17500 Cultural Activity Fees (Uni.) 25

Enroliment Fees (One Time) 200 Sports Fees (Uni) 25

Development fees (One Time) 1500 Student Well Fare Fees (Uni.) 20
Total Rs.19,270
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- Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
~ (Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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8. | |

Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.) .
Tuition Fees 4950-00 | Card (One Time) 25-00
Library Fees 50-00 Student Welfare 40-00

Gymkhana Fees ‘50-00 Foundation/Elective Fees 100-00
University Sports Fees 25-00 Soft Skill Fees 100-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Medical Fees 30-00
Cultural Activity Fees 25-00 University Deveiopment Fees- 400-00
(University) ‘ _
College Exam - 150-00 Admission Fees ' 400-00
C.W.D.C. - 20-00 . _
TQTAL Rs. 6415-G0
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Shri Govind Gury U

(Established Vide GujarnlverSlt , Godhra

at Act No. 24/2015)
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Details Fees Details Fees
(Rs.) (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 15910-00 University Sports Fees ) 25-00-
Library Fees- ' 500-00 | Card (One Time) Fees 50-00
Gymkhana Fees, 50-00 Student Welfare Fees 40-00
Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00 Medical Fees 30-00
Cultural Activity Fees (University) 50-00 University Development Fees 2000-00
Exam Fees (College ) 300-00 Admission Fees 500-00
Exam Fees (University ) 500-00
TOTAL Rs. 20,000-00
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| Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
| Tuition Fees 13000-00 | Cultural Activity Fees (University) 25-00
\ Practical Fees (College) 1000-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 50-00
ﬁUniversity Development Fees 500-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 40-00
‘* Enrollment Fees 500-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 40-00
V Exam Fees (College) 100-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 25-00
r Exam Fees (University) 150-00 Library Fees 50-00
r Sport Fees (U niversity) 25-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
P Sports Fees (College) . 50-00 Medical Fees 100-00
| TOTAL Rs. 15,675-00
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Shri Govind Gury U

(Established Vide GujarnlverSItZE Godhra

at Act No. 24/2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees < 17500-00 | Cultural Activity Fees (University) 25-00
Practical Fees (College) 1000-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 25-00
University Development Fees 1000-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 50-00
Enrollment Fees 500-00 student Welfare Fees (University) 50-00
Exam Fees (College) 500-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 30-00
Exam Fees (University) 500-00 Library Fees 150-00
Sport Fees (University) 25-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
Sports Fees (College) 100-00 Medical Fees 100-00

TOTAL Rs. 21,575-00
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra

(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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8.
Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 68,000-00 | Cultural Activity Fees (University) 200-00
Practical Fees (College) 15,000-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 200-00
University Development Fees 5000-00 Student Welfare Fees (College) 200-00
Enrollment Fees 200-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 200-00
Exam Fees (College) 300-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 60-00
Exam Fees (University) Library Fees 400-00
Sport Fees (University) 200-00 CWDC Fees 40-00
Sports Fees (College) ’ Medical Fees 300-00
TOTAL Rs. 90,300-00
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Shri Govind Guru Univer'si,t}, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 /2015)
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Detail of Fees Rs. Detail of Fees_ Rs.
Tuition Fees ; 12500 | cultural Activity Fees (Uni) - 25
T Enroliment Fees (One Time) 200. | sports Fees (Uni.) & 25
Development fees (One Time) : 1500 Student Well Fare Fees (Uni.) 20
" Total : : Rs.14,270
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Shri Govind Guru University, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 2 /2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees {Rs.)
Tuition Fees 43500-00 Cultural Activity Fees (University) 100-00
University Development Fees 2000-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 200-00
Enrollment Fees 500-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 50-00
Exam Fees (University) 1000-00 Laboratory Fees 3000-00
Sport Fees (University) 100-00 CWDC Fees 20-00
Sports Fees (College) 100-00 Medical Fees 30-00
TOTAL Rs. 50,600-00
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Shri Govind Guru Universitzf, Godhra
(Established Vide Gujarat Act No. 24/2015)
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Details Fees (Rs.) Details Fees (Rs.)
Tuition Fees 30,500-00 Cultural Activity Fees (College) 200-00
University Development Fees 2000-00 Student Welfare Fees (University) 100-00
Enrollment Fees 200-00 | Card Fees (One Time) 50-00
Exam Fees (University) 1000-00 Library Fees 1000-00
Sport Fees (University) 25-00 ‘CWDC Fees 20-00
Cultural Activity Fees 25-00 Medical Fees 30-00
(University)
TOTAL Rs. 35,150-00
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